

La Tunella Pinot Grigio	Pinot Grigio
The Northumberland Cheese Co, Nettle Cheese Wedge	Allergens: Contains Milk
The Northumberland Cheese Co, Original Cheese Wedge	Allergens: Contains Milk
Cottage Delight, Classic Pickle	Demerara sugar, Cider vinegar, Carrots, Onions, Rhubarb (10%), Golden syrup, Blackberries (7%), Plums (7%), Blackcurrants (7%), Worcestershire sauce (Water, Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Ginger, Garlic, BARLEY malt extract, Cloves), Concentrated tomato purée, Spices.
Cottage Delight, Old English Chutney	Demerara sugar, Apple, Malt vinegar (from BARLEY), Green beans, Cauliflower, Dates (Contain Rice flour), Dried onion flakes, Raisins, Cider (2%), Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Salt, Spices, Garlic powder, MUSTARD flour.
Peters Yard, Sourdough Crispbread with Rosemary & Sea Salt	Wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), rye flour, sourdough 21% (rye flour, water), rapeseed oil, sea salt (Cornish) 1%, muscovado sugar, dried rosemary leaves 0.5%, dried thyme leaves, black pepper. Allergen advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of milk . Made with care in a bakery that handles nuts and sesame .
North Chocolate, Tyne Bridge Bar.	Ingredients: Milk chocolate (Single Origin Colombia) 100% (cocoa butter, cocoa mass, sugar, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin , natural vanilla). MIN: 90gms. ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in bold . May contain nut traces .